

## 84th North Iowa Band Festival

**Band & Royalty Entry Form** 

10AM | Saturday, May 27, 2023



School Name:	Band Director:
School Address:	Phone:
Band Director Email:	School size: MS 1A 2A 3A 4A
Total in marching band (including auxiliary)	Total number of buses
List any recent awards, contest ratings, etc. (This will be used for radio and TV narratives)	

## Please note that marching bands are encouraged to march in their uniforms!

## **ROYALTY INFORMATION**

Queen	King
Name:	Name:
Email:	Email:
Cell:	Cell:
Parents:	Parents:
Home Address:	Home Address:
Home City:	Home City:
Home Phone:	Home Phone:
T-shirt Size:	T-shirt Size:
Marching with band or riding in convertible	Marching with band or riding in convertible
Will you provide your own convertible for your school?	Will you provide your own convertible for your school?

Please complete the following items in order to be registered for the North Iowa Band Festival Queen and King Contest:

- 1. ATTACH a complete, typed list of activities in which you have participated:
  - a) Musical involvement (jazz band, marching band, choir, etc.)
  - b) Activities beyond music (school, sports, clubs, community, church, etc.)
  - c) Awards or recognitions
  - d) Future plans
- 2. **INCLUDE** A PHOTO...this headshot photo will be used in the newspaper. We suggest using a color headshot (senior pictures work well). You may email a photo to akrull@masoncityia.com; if you mail a photo, it will not be returned.
- 3. NOTES
  - a) Please note, your role as a king/queen candidate is a commitment from 8AM to 3PM on Saturday, May 27.
  - b) Instructions for parade day will be mailed to the students' home, and a copy will be included with the final mailing to the band director.
  - c) The students selected as **North Iowa Band Festival** king and queen receive a \$500 scholarship, and will be asked to stay and assist with activities in the park until around 4PM.

Return this form by mail OR EMAIL no later than Friday, May 5: North Iowa Band Festival | 9 N Federal Ave | Mason City, IA 50401

641.423.5724 | Allyson Krull | akrull@masoncityia.com